
Day Date Time Subject Exam Duration

Fri 10th June PM History 55 mins

Tues 14th June PM Maths - Paper 1 1 hr 30 mins

Wed 15th June PM Maths - Paper 2 1 hr 30 mins

Fri 17th June PM Maths - Paper 3 1 hr 30 mins

Tues 21st June AM English Language 1 hr 45 mins

Wed 22nd June All Day Performing Arts All Day

Fri 24th June AM English Literature 2 hr 15 mins

Fri 24th June PM French - Listening & Reading 35 mins & 45 mins

Mon 27th June AM Biology 1hr 15 mins / 1hr 45 mins

Mon 27th June PM Music 1 hr

Tues 28th June AM Chemistry 1 hr 15 mins / 1 hr 45 mins

Tues 28th June PM Spanish - Listening & Reading 35 mins & 45 mins

Wed 29th June AM Physics 1 hr 15 mins / 1 hr 45 mins

Wed 29th June PM French - Writing 1 hr 10 mins

Wed 29th June PM Spanish - Writing 1 hr 10 mins

Thurs 30th June AM Religious Studies 1 hr 45 mins

Fri 1st July AM Geography 1 hr 30 mins

Fri 1st July PM Psychology 1 hr 45 mins

Year 10 - End of Year Assessment Timetable


